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Bells ISD

bellsisd.net

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

Collinsville ISD

collinsvilleisd.org

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

Denison ISD

denisonisd.net

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

Gunter ISD

gunterisd.org

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

Howe ISD

howeisd.net

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

963
1304
125
94.8%
0.0%
100%
1097
19.0
100%
90%
98.6%

537
96.9
11.0
94.0%
0.0%
100%
Data N/A
174
100%
78%
100%

4,868
613
13.8

91.6%
0.2%
44.4%
1100
21.1
99%
79%
92.9%

1,158
268.7
10.8
94.8%
0.0%
93.8%
1052
23.0
100%
85%
98.8%

1,283
184.3
126
94.1%
0.0%
87.2%
980
199
100%
86%
95.1%

Pottsboro ISD

pottsboroisd.org

Total Students 1,489
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin) 202
Students per Teacher 144
Attendance Rate 94.1%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12) 0.6%
% Tested - SAT/ACT 89.9%
Average SAT Score 1054
Average ACT Score 212
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades) 100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades) 84%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions 94.2%
S&SCISD

sscisd.net

Total Students 943
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin) 1464
Students per Teacher 12.1
Attendance Rate 93.5%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12) 0.9%
% Tested - SAT/ACT 61.1%
Average SAT Score 1042
Average ACT Score Data N/A
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades) 100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades) 77%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions 98.6%
Sherman ISD
shermanisd.net

Total Students 7,767
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin) 1,115
Students per Teacher 12.8
Attendance Rate 90.8%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12) 1.2%
% Tested - SAT/ACT 71.3%
Average SAT Score 956
Average ACT Score 240
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades) 99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades) 69%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions 91%
Tioga ISD

tiogaisd.net

Total Students 719
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin) 1234
Students per Teacher 11.2
Attendance Rate 94.8%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12) 0.0%
% Tested - SAT/ACT 85.4%
Average SAT Score 1018
Average ACT Score 22.7
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades) 100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades) 84%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions 100%

Tom Bean ISD

tbisd.org

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

Van Alstyne ISD

vanalstyneisd.org

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

Whitesboro ISD

whitesboroisd.org

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

Whitewright ISD

whitewrightisd.com

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

666
108
10.8
92.8%
0.0%
22.9%
1120
242
98%
81%
97.9%

2,285
274.5
14.7
94.3%
0.0%
63.3%
1089
22.1
100%
89%
99.2%

1,712
2342
14.6
94.4%
0.6%
40.4%
1070
229
100%
79%
97.2%

788
108.9
12.2
93.0%
0.0%
76.2%
992
19.7
100%
83%
98.4%

Published Augustt 2024 with the most current data (December 2023).




Learning for Life

Connect with the very best real estate resources
plus title and escrow professionals at

IndependenceTitle.com

Locally Grown % Texas Strong






