



Grayson County SCHOOL GUIDE

Texas Education Agency's

T.A.P.R.

Texas Academic Performance Report

Published August 2024 with the most current data (December 2023)







Bells ISD

bellsisd.net	
Total Students	963
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	130.4
Students per Teacher	12.5
Attendance Rate	94.8%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.0%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	100%
Average SAT Score	1097
Average ACT Score	19.0
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	90%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	98.6%

Pottsboro ISD

pottsboroisd.org	
Total Students	1,489
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	202
Students per Teacher	14.4
Attendance Rate	94.1%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.6%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	89.9%
Average SAT Score	1054
Average ACT Score	212
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	84%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	94.2%

Tom Bean ISD

tbisd.org	
Total Students	666
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	108
Students per Teacher	10.8
Attendance Rate	92.8%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.0%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	22.9%
Average SAT Score	1120
Average ACT Score	24.2
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	98%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	81%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	97.9%

Collinsville ISD

collinsvilleisd.org	
Total Students	537
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	96.9
Students per Teacher	11.0
Attendance Rate	94.0%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.09
% Tested - SAT/ACT	1009
Average SAT Score	Data N/A
Average ACT Score	17.
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	1009
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	789
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	1009

S & S CISD

sscisd.net	
Total Students	943
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	146.4
Students per Teacher	12.1
Attendance Rate	93.5%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.9%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	61.1%
Average SAT Score	1042
Average ACT Score	Data N/A
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	77%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	98.6%

Van Alstyne ISD

vanalstyneisd.org	
Total Students	2,285
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	274.5
Students per Teacher	14.7
Attendance Rate	94.3%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.0%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	63.3%
Average SAT Score	1089
Average ACT Score	22.1
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	89%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusion	ns 99.2%

Denison ISD

denisonisd.net	
Total Students	4,868
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	613
Students per Teacher	13.8
Attendance Rate	91.6%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.2%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	44.4%
Average SAT Score	1100
Average ACT Score	21.1
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	79%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	92.9%

Sherman ISD

shermanisd.net	
Total Students	7,767
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	1,115
Students per Teacher	12.8
Attendance Rate	90.8%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	1.29
% Tested - SAT/ACT	71.39
Average SAT Score	956
Average ACT Score	24.0
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	699
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	91%

Whitesboro ISD

whitesboroisd.org	
Total Students	1,712
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	234.2
Students per Teacher	14.6
Attendance Rate	94.4%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.6%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	40.4%
Average SAT Score	1070
Average ACT Score	22.9
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	79%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	97.2%

Gunter ISD

gunterisd.org	
Total Students	1,15
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	268.
Students per Teacher	10.
Attendance Rate	94.89
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.09
% Tested - SAT/ACT	93.89
Average SAT Score	105
Average ACT Score	23.
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	1009
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	859
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	98.89

Tioga ISD

tiogaisd.net	
Total Students	719
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	123.4
Students per Teacher	11.2
Attendance Rate	94.8%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.0%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	85.4%
Average SAT Score	1018
Average ACT Score	22.7
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	84%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	100%

Whitewright ISD

vviiice vviigite 13D	
whitewrightisd.com	
Total Students	788
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	108.9
Students per Teacher	12.2
Attendance Rate	93.0%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.0%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	76.2%
Average SAT Score	992
Average ACT Score	19.7
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	83%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	98.4%

Howe ISD howeisd.net

Howelsu.Het	
Total Students	1,283
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	184.3
Students per Teacher	12.6
Attendance Rate	94.1%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.0%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	87.2%
Average SAT Score	980
Average ACT Score	19.9
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	86%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	95.1%



Learning for Life

Connect with the very best real estate resources plus title and escrow professionals at

Independence Title.com

